
Date:

Driver: Aurielle Showalter
GENERAL-ED 

Route Billing District Billing # Bus # AM Report AM Done PM Report
Wed PM 
Report

Aide: DCP Redford DH- 09 428 5:15 AM 8:00 AM 2:45 PM 12:15 PM

Stops AM Actual Count PM Actual Count Wed PM Actual

Schoolcraft & Auburn 6:00 AM
5:30 PM 2:30 PM

Schoolcraft & Lamphere 6:05 AM
5:15 PM 2:15 PM

Schoolcraft & Riverview 6:07 AM
5:25 PM 2:25 PM

Fenkell & Dolphin 6:13 AM
5:10 PM 2:10 PM

Lahser & Santa Clara 6:21 AM
5:05 PM 2:05 PM

Santa Clara & Patton 6:22 AM
5:03 PM 2:03 PM

Evergreen & Santa Clara 6:23 AM
5:00 PM 2:00 PM

Evergreen & Clarita 6:27 AM
4:25 PM 1:25 PM

Evergreen & Cambridge 6:30 AM
4:27 PM 1:27 PM

Evergreen & Trojan 6:32 AM
4:30 PM 1:30 PM

St. Martins & Archdale 6:40 AM
4:40 PM 1:40 PM

Pickford & Ashton 6:45 AM
4:45 PM 1:45 PM

Puritan & Murray Hill 6:51 AM
4:50 PM 1:50 PM

Puritan & Coyle 7:00 AM
4:53 PM 1:53 PM

7mile & Shiawassee 7:10 AM
4:12 PM 1:19 PM

7mile & Centralia 7:15 AM
3:55 PM 1:09 PM

Distinctive College Prep 
Redford 7:20 AM 3:55 PM 1:00 PM

Notes: Updated as of 12/8/18

DROP OFF AT SCHOOL
17175 Olympia Redford 

Charter Twp

                       2018-2019 Daily Schedules
Distinctive College Prep Redford Rt. 

Yellow


